RESULTATS

EDICIO: 38& CROS DE CALDES DE MALAVELLA

2/2023-4 Dia:

Hora:

29/10/2023

10:35

Categoria Sub16 Femeni

Lloc

1

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

Dorsal

928

743

643

288

367

289

468

865

147

672

469

281

890

93

927

398

369

564

728

889

Temps

10'33

1037

10'53

11'09

1113

11'14

11'17

11'18

11'31

11'36

11'46

11'59

12'00

12'04

12'07

12'14

12'16

12'18

12'26

12'27

Nom

Marta Gutiérrez Toscano

Rabab Ouzemmou Ikhlef

Amira Benmerzouk

Anna Granell Mccarthy

Emma Garcia Garcia

Bruna Pizarro Rodés

Arhane Garuz Marin

Bruna Miralpeix Busquets

Alexia Carrasco Caceres

Alba Hernandez Gonzélez

Carlota Bartoli Macia

Laura Sanchez Oliveras

Aina Escriche Cendrero

Martina Pradas Enrich

Carla Altarriba Palau

Maria Moreno Rodriguez

Nuria Collell Creus

Carlota Niub6 Nabau

Elia Val Pascuet

Martina Lopez Rebollal

Any

2008
2009
2008
2008
2008
2009
2009
2008

2009

2009
2008
2009
2008
2008
2009
2008
2009
2008

2008

Entitat

FACVAC

CA La Pobla de Segur

CA VILASECA

CA GRANOLLERS

CAVIC

CA GRANOLLERS

FUTBOL CLUB BARCELONA

CAVIC

CA LLORET-LA SELVA

RTC Running Club

FUTBOL CLUB BARCELONA

CA LAIETANIA

CORNELLA ATLETIC

GEIEG

FACVAC

CA CANOVELLES

CAVIC

AA XAFATOLLS

CAVIC

MUNTANYENC SANT CUGA
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21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

41

429

395

205

644

368

962

726

881

207

204

286

985

203

32

769

408

1039

666

297

742

36

12'32

12'37

12'41

12'43

12'55

13'06

13'27

1329

13'30

13'31

13'34

13'37

13'46

13'49

14'00

14'16

14'29

14'45

15'08

15'09

15'50

Natalia Saez Jimenez

Alba Salvatierra Blanche

Laia Boira Aufion

Andrea Molina Solichero

Laura Santanera Morcillo

Miguelina Gorgals

Queral Aranda

Julia Fernandez Airas

Paula Corominas Baix

Judit Massanas Vergés

Marta Alba Rescalvo

Julia Nufiez Garcia-Mora

Jana Aurich Descamps

Aurelia Rosendo Noguera

Laia Mata Anguita

Maria Rocabert Pulido

Jana Planas

Sonia Ferrer Duran

Cora Moreno Ordofiez

Ainara Olea Aguilar

Jana Gonzalez Mufioz

2009

2009

2008

2008

2008

2008

2008

2008

2008

2008

2008

2009

2008

2008

2009

2009

2008

2008

2008

2009

2009

CA VILADECANS

CA CANOVELLES

CLUB NATACIO BANYOLES

CA VILASECA

CAVIC

CAVIC

CAVIC

CA CANALETES - ST MARTI

CLUB NATACIO BANYOLES

CLUB NATACIO BANYOLES

CA CASTELLAR

CA VILASECA

CLUB NATACIO BANYOLES

Club Olimpic Farners

CA SANT CELONI

CA CANOVELLES

CLUB ATLETISME BESCAN

Club Atletisme Figueres

CA IGUALADA

ACE Riudellots

Club Olimpic Farners
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